www.oleodinamicamozioni.it  1
MGE.R
PRESSURE GAUGES
STAINLESS STEEL CASE (GLYCERINE) BOTTOM
O
L
E
O

PRESSURE GAUGES
STAINLESS STEEL CASE (GLYCERINE) BOTTOM
Order code
Dial
40=40 mm
50=50 mm
63=63 mm
80=80 mm
100=100 mm
150=150 mm
R=Radial
Pressure range
-1– 0=-1 – 0 Bar+CmHg
-1 +0,6=-1 – +0,6 Bar
-1 +1,5=-1 – +1,5 Bar
-1 +3=-1 – +3 Bar
-1 +5=-1 – +5 Bar
-1 +9=-1 – +9 Bar
-1 +15=-1 – +15 Bar
0,6=0 – 0,6, Bar+Psi
1=0 – 1, Bar+Psi
1,6=0 – 1,6, Bar+Psi
2,5=0 – 2,5, Bar+Psi
4=0 – 4, Bar+Psi
6=0 – 6, Bar+Psi
10=0 – 10, Bar+Psi
16=0 – 16, Bar+Psi
25=0 – 25, Bar+Psi
40=0 – 40, Bar+Psi
60=0 – 60, Bar+Psi
100=0 – 100, Bar+Psi
160=0 – 160, Bar+Psi
250=0 – 250, Bar+Psi
315=0 – 315, Bar+Psi
400=0 – 400, Bar+Psi
600=0 – 600, Bar+Psi
R MGE
1000=0 – 1000, Bar+Psi
1600=0 – 1600, Bar+Psi